PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF

LECTURER MATHEMATICS (MALE), 2021

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that following 131 candidates

for recruitment to 30 POSTS (INCLUDING 03 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY
QUOTA & 02 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSONS OQUOTA) OF

LECTURER MATHEMATICS (MALE) (BS-17) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB

HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for interview as a

result of written test held on 05-06-2022.

2.

Call up letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per

the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

The candidates will be interviewed,

if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory
for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. NO. NO.

1 10009 12300189 RASHAD ALI *SPECIAL PERSON*

2 10101 12301945 AZHAR JAVED

3 10149 12301159 HAMZA HAMEED

4 10199 12305473 WAQAS AHMAD

5 10233 12300065 MUHAMMAD SHERAZ AMIN

6 10324 12302292 MUHAMMAD ALI TAJ

7 10384 12302576  SOHAIL SHAHZAD

8 10441 12304958 MUHAMMAD USMAN

9 10471 12304577 MUHAMMAD DIN

10 10526 12302614 I1JAZ ALI

11 10576 12301205 HASSAN ALI

12 10707 12302679 SARAB RAHEEL

13 10713 12301888 MUHAMMAD GULZAR

14 10756 12301199 MALIK QUDRATULLAH

15 10788 12304027 RIZWAN ANJUM

16 10868 12301262 MUHAMMAD HAMZA RAFIQ
17 10974 12306265 MUHAMMAD KHAN

18 11001 12301565 HASSAN IQBAL

19 11011 12301255 TAJAMAL MAZHAR

20 11046 12304382 MUHAMMAD YASIR ATTARI
21 11095 12305990 ALI RAZA ASLAM

22 11115 12300374 MUHAMMAD NOMAN

23 11119 12300248 MUHAMMAD SADIQ

24 11168 12301330 MUHAMMAD TALHA

25 11187 12300808 MUHAMMAD HAMZA

26 11189 12301150 SAJID MUNIR

27 11192 12304383 SALMAN ASHFAQ

28 11205 12302183 FAHAD MEHMOOD

29 11247 12300890 MUHAMMAD YOUSUF

30 11251 12303456 MUHAMMAD WASEEM ASGHAR
31 11258 12301188 FARAZ TALHA

32 11270 12305379 ATHAR HUSSAIN

33 11301 12301018 ZAHID MAHMOOD

34 11455 12303575 AWAIS JAMEEL

35 11544 12300584 HAMID ULLAH

36 11568 12301165 ASGHAR ALI

37 11614 12301617 DANISH TOHEED
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FATHER'S NAME

AHMAD YAR

JAVED AHMAD

ABDUL HAMEED
MUHAMMAD RIAZ BUTT
MUHAMMAD AMIN SAJID
TAJ MUHAMMAD KHAN
BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SAEED
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB BHATTI
RIAZ AHMAD

RAHEEL HAMEED

NIAZ MUHAMMAD
MALIK ABDUL HAQ
MUHAMMAD BASHEER
RAFIQ AHMAD

SHAH MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MAZHAR HAMEED
MUHAMMAD ASHIQ
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
KHALID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
MUNIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
FALAK SHER
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
SHOUKAT ALI

TALHA JAMAL
MUHAMMAD LATIF
ALLAH RAKHA
MUHAMMAD JAMEEL
MUHAMMAD MUSTAQIM
AKBAR ALI

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

11656
11701
11724
11812
11850
11852
11866
11895
11998
11999
12079
12127
12147
12225
12334
13151
13228
13251
13279
13370
13375
13377
13424
13456
13462
13540
13548
13562
13626
13701
13723
13745
13779
13827
14132
14299
14417
14438
14688
14882
14912
14997
15046
15470
16079
16240
16409
16519
16626
16719
16762
16774
16835
16873
17072
17098
17348
18146
18371
18384

12302736
12304391
12303132
12305097
12301967
12302696
12300074
12303333
12301218
12303629
12304793
12303880
12306701
12306114
12300465
12300963
12303296
12304007
12306402
12300227
12305332
12300344
12301936
12300807
12304551
12307839
12300512
12300690
12303356
12300173
12306617
12300855
12302188
12305113
12300658
12300706
12306419
12304643
12302102
12300096
12301506
12300645
12301339
12303311
12303991
12300560
12305437
12301993
12300304
12301968
12300324
12302284
12302158
12300713
12303869
12302463
12303105
12300969
12301356
12302224

MUHAMMAD AMIR

ATEEQ HUSSAIN

HAIDAR ALI

WAQAR AZHAR

HAFIZ SIKANDAR NAWAZ
WAHEED KHAN

GHALIB HASSAN

AWAIS ANWAR

MUHAMMAD FARHAN HANIF
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
RAFAQAT LIAQAT *NON-MUSLIM*
MUHAMMAD AMEER HAMZA
MUHAMMAD UMAR

SUFYAN

NOMAN SHARIF
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB ABID
GHULAM FARID

MUDASSIR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD UMAR HAIDARY
AHTASHAM AHMED MALIK
KASHIF HUSSAIN

HUSNAIN

SAJID JAMEEL

SADDAM HUSSAIN GILLANI
ZEESHAN ALI

SAJID ISMAIL

RASHID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD BILAL

AFAQ CHAUDHARY
AHTSHAM UL HAQ

WAJID AZEEM

HASEEB ILYAS

USAMA UMER

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ
ASHIQ ALI

MUHAMMAD SAJAWAL
MUHAMMAD QAIS ALI KHAN
ZEESHAN SALEEM

ABDUL WAHAB MUSTAFA
JAMSHAID IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IMRAN

ALI RAZA KHALID
MUHAMMAD IMRAN

FAIZ FAREED

SUFYAN ASIF

QAISAR NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD SAJID
MUDASIR ISHAQ
ZULLQARNAIN ALI HAIDER
SAMEE ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH AFZAL
MUHAMMAD UBAID ULLAH KALEEM
ABAIDULLAH

ABDUL KHALIQ SIDDIQUI
AMIR SOHAIL

MUHAMMAD KASHIF
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
MUHAMMAD YASEEN

ASIF AL
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MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
ABDUL RAUF

RAB NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD ANWAR ZIA
MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
LIAQAT MASIH
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB
ABDUL RASHEED
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
ABID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD NAEEM
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
NASIR MAHMOOD
PARVAIZ AHMED MALIK
INAM UL HAQ
MUHAMMAD ZAFAR IQBAL
IKHTIAR JAMIL
MEHBOOB ALAM
MUHAMMAD AKBAR
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD SALEEM AFZAL
NASIR MEHMOOD
INAM UL HAQ
MUHAMMAD AZEEM
MUHAMMAD ILYAS
GUL SHER

KHADIM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD YOUSUF
MUHAMMAD IASMIL
HASHIM KHAN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
GHULAM MUSTAFA
ABDUL MAJEED
NAWAB KHAN

KHALID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD FAZIL
BASHIR AHMED
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
KALEEM ULLAH ANJUM
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE SIDDIQUI
GHULAM YASEEN
ABDUL RASHEED
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
FAIZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ



98 18422 12300083 GHULAM MUSTAFA LIAQAT ALI

99 18484 12303037 M TALHAILYAS M ILYAS

100 18517 12300476 ASAD ALI ALl AKBAR

101 18531 12306354 MUHAMMAD AAZAM RAJAB ALI

102 18573 12301998 MUHAMMAD SALEEM FALAK SHER

103 18600 12306932 MUHAMMAD ASIF MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
104 18602 12300433 RAI JAMSHED KHAN RAI ABRAR AHMAD KHAN
105 18624 12301975 MUHAMMAD HARIS MUBASHAR ALI

106 18659 12306138 IBRAHEEM BABUR HAFEEZ UR RAHMAN
107 18847 12301424 MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD MUHAMMAD SARWAR
108 18849 12307096 ABDUL WAHAB NISAR AHMAD

109 18871 12302235 KASHIF AZEEM LIAQAT ALI

110 18893 12303366 MUTI UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM
111 18942 12300258 MUHAMMAD YOUSAF MUHAMMAD ASIF

112 18988 12300166 ABRAR ROUF MUHAMMAD ROUF
113 19040 12305283 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN KHAN  GUL SHAIR KHAN

114 19061 12301020 MUHAMMAD BOOTA ZULFIQAR ALI

115 19065 12302479 MUDASAR ABBAS ALLAH DITTA

116 19083 12301116 SHAHBAZ ALI GULZAR MUHAMMAD
117 19106 12303558 MUHAMMAD IRFAN MUHAMMAD AKRAM
118 19147 12301006 ADEEL AHMAD ABDUL RAUF

119 20012 12303256 MUSAB UMAIR TAHIRI MUHAMMAD YOUSAF TAHIR
120 20014 12301891 MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL MUHAMMAD ASLAM
121 20051 12300825 MUHAMMAD USMAN HAMID AHMAD KHAN

122 20073 12301021 MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN AMEER HUSSAIN

123 20320 12303057 MUHAMMAD SOHAIL ABDUR RAUF KHAN
124 20415 12303878 AMIR SHEHZAD SULTAN AHMED

125 20558 12304942 MUHAMMAD ARSLAN AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL
126 20560 12303760 ASGHAR ALI GHULAM JEELANI

127 20600 12305479 IMRAN ALI KHAN NASIR HUSSAIN

128 20616 12303625 MUHAMMAD AWAIS MUHAMMAD QASIM

MINORITY QUOTA

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.

129 13463 12303182 HAROON YAQOOB YAQOOB MASIH

01 Candidate at Sr. No.48 (Open Merit) is also qualified against Minority Quota.
SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.

130 14011 12301039 MUHAMMAD ASAD FIDA HUSSAIN

131 20006 12303075 HASNAIN ABBAS HAFIZ NOOR MUHAMMAD

01 Candidate at Sr. No.01 (Open Merit) is also qualified against Special Person Quota.

4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

5. The candidates who have failed to qualify for interview can download their
provisional result intimation cards from PPSC website (ppsc.gop.pk) after three (03) days by
clicking Single Paper DMC Button.

6. The candidates who want to get their papers rechecked, can apply within 07 days of
the declaration of this result. After which no request for rechecking/recounting of marks will be
entertained.

Case No. 48 B 2021

Dated: 10-08-2022 (SYEDA MALIKA)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

LAHORE.
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